SILKY OTTER

FOOD

Indulge in classic movie favourites and choose from our delicious creations that showcase premium
local ingredients and modern flavours. Sweet or salty - there's something for everyone!

Shareables

Kalamata Olives ©@
Rosemary marinated Kalamata olives

Caprese Salad @
Cherry tomatoes, fior di latte mozzarella, fresh basil with
balsamic vinegar and olive oil.

Tomato & Mozzarella Bruschetta ©

Herb crostini topped with juicy tomatoes, fresh bocconcini
mozzarella, basil and a light drizzle of balsamic glaze.

Mac 'n' Cheese Bites

Rich and creamy pasta with cheese and bacon,
generously coated in crispy panko crumb and fried to
perfection. Served with sriracha mayo.

Salmon Cucumber Cups
Fresh cucumber cups filled with subtle lemon cream

cheese, capers, and smoky sliced salmon.

Sticky Chicken

Louisiana-style chicken tenders coated in sticky sauce,
served with creamy garlic aioli.

Silky Otter Platter - Perfect to share

Antipasto Platter ©

Selection of three New Zealand cheeses, seasonal fruit,
marinated olives, roasted almonds, hummus, stuffed
peppadew, pear & fig chutney, and artisan crackers.

Popcorn ©

Small
Large
Truffle & Parmesan

Silky Sweets Range

Hokey Pokey
Peppermint Creams
Pineapple Pieces
Raspberry Twists
Soft Russian Fudge
The Lolly Bag

@ Vegan @ Vegetarian

No Gluten Added

$6.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.50

$16.50

$34.50

$7.00
$9.00
$10.50

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$5.90

Dairy Free

Mini Pizzas - Light, tasty and guilt-free

All pizzas come with mozzarella & a San Marzano tomato base.

Margherita © $16.90
Basil pesto

Pear & Blue Cheese ©® $16.90
Pear, blue cheese, toffee walnuts, honey balsamic, rocket
Hawaiian $16.90
Ham, pineapple, rocket, olive oil

Vegan Margherita @ $16.90
*Vegan mozzarella

Truffle Mushroom © $16.90
Mushroom, truffle oil, parmesan, rocket

Pepperoni $16.90
Pepperoni salami, rocket

Chicken Cranberry $17.90
Smoked chicken, cranberries, brie, toasted almonds

Silky Otter Signature Smoked Chicken $17.90
Smoked chicken, caramelised onion, goats cheese,

walnuts, rocket, olive oil

Signhature Meat Lovers $18.50
Smoked chicken, pepperoni, ham, barbecue sauce

Make pizza base gluten free +$1.50
Decadent Desserts ©

Appleby Farms Ice Cream & Sorbet Single $6.90
Ask our staff for today's flavours. Double $9.90
SO Signature Choc Top ® $10.00
Your choice of any Appleby Farms ice cream coated in

either Whittakers milk or dark chocolate shell (served in

acup).

Affogato © $10.00
Fresh espresso coffee over Appleby Farms ice cream.

Add a shot of Galliano +$6.00
Triple Chocolate Brownie © $16.00
A thick slice of warm, gooey triple chocolate brownie,
topped with smooth Appleby Farms vanilla ice cream,
drizzled in a salted caramel sauce.

Sticky Toffee Pudding ©® $16.50

Served with caramel sauce and Appleby Farms
vanilla ice cream.

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements and we will do our best to cater for you. Disclaimer: Please be aware that we are unfortunately not a gluten-free or dairy-free kitchen which means
cross contamination may occur. We apologise as we are unable to guarantee that any item can be completely free of allergens. We ask that you please take this into consideration when ordering items.



SILKY OTTER

— BEVERAGES —
Chilled Non-Alcoholic Drinks
Coca-Cola Range $6.90
Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, Fanta Orange
Schweppes Ginger Beer 330m| $6.90
Most Organic Juices 275ml $7.90
Apple Orange Mango, Apple Peach
Otakiri Water 300ml $5.90
Sparkling, Still
Voyage Water 500m| $9.00
Sparkling, Still
Tea & Coffee
Tea $5.50
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Chamomile
Coffee
Long Black, Americano $5.50
Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Chai Latte Small $5.90  Large $6.90
Decaf available on request
Iced Coffee $5.90
Hot Chocolate $5.90
Coffee Extras $1.50
Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Caramel Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Extra Shot
Beer & Cider
Heineken On Tap 500m| $13.90
Heineken Bottled $10.00
Light (2.5%), Zero (0.00%)
Tiger $10.90
Crystal
Panhead $11.90
Port Roads Pilsner, Supercharger APA
Orchard Thieves Cider $11.90
Apple, Berry
Spirits & Mixers
Stolen Dark Rum $11.00
Hendricks Gin $12.50
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey $12.50
Glennfiddich Single Malt Scotch Whiskey $12.50
Rogue Society Gin & Tonic - Served with lime $13.90

Rogue Society Vodka & Tonic - Served with lime $13.90



Cocktails

Margarita
Tequila, lime juice, Triple Sec, salt and a slice of lime

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, soda, Bandini Prosecco and a slice of orange

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, double shot espresso and coffee beans

Martini
Vodka or Gin, dry Vermouth and an olive or a slice of lemon

Dark & Stormy
Dark Rum, lime juice, bitters, sugar syrup, ginger beer and a slice of lemon

BYOW

Corkage
BYO applies for wine only, and staff are required to decant and serve. Food must be purchased for BYO

Champagne & Sparkling

Bandini Prosecco Veneto, Italy

Spy Valley Echelon Méthode Traditionnelle Marlborough
Champagne Laurent-Perrier 'La Cuvee' Brut Nv Champagne, France
Champagne Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut Nv Champagne, France
White

Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc Central Otago

Spy Valley Pinot Gris Marlborough

Lake Hayes Pinot Gris Central Otago
Stone Paddock Chardonnay Hawke's Bay

TW Estate Chardonnay Gisborne

Rosé

Paritua Stone Paddock Rosé Hawke's Bay

Spy Valley Rosé Marlborough
Red

Satellite Pinot Noir Marlborough

Lake Hayes Pinot Noir Central Otago
Nanny Goat Pinot Noir Central Otago
Mojo Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA
Paritua Stone Paddock Merlot Hawke's Bay

Man O' War 'Island Blend' Cab Franc/Malbec/Merlot Waiheke Island

150ml

$12.50
$15.00
$12.50
$14.00
$12.00
$13.50

$13.00
$14.00

$13.50
$17.50

$13.50
$13.50
$17.50

125ml

$13.00
$17.50

250ml

$18.00
$22.50
$19.00
$21.00
$18.00
$19.50

$19.00
$22.00

$21.00
$27.50

$19.00
$19.00
$28.00

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$15.00

Bottle

$59.00
$89.00
$119.00
$199.00

Bottle

$52.00
$69.00
$55.00
$62.00
$49.00
$52.00

$49.00
$59.00

$59.00
$79.00
$85.00
$52.00
$52.00
$75.00



