SILKY OTTER

Indulge in classic movie favourites and choose from our delicious creations that showcase premium local ingredients and modern flavours. Sweet or salty - there's something for everyone!

Shareables	Mini Pizzas - Light, tasty and guilt-free		
Kalamata Olima O	¢6.00	All pizzas come with mozzarella & a San Marzano toma	
Kalamata Olives ®	\$6.00	Marabarita	¢1C 00
Rosemary marinated Kalamata olives		Margherita ⊙ Basil pesto	\$16.90
Caprese Salad ⊙	\$14.00	Basil pesto	
Cherry tomatoes, fior di latte mozzarella, fresh basil with balsamic vinegar and olive oil.		Pear & Blue Cheese Pear, blue cheese, toffee walnuts, honey balsamic, rocket	\$16.90 t
Tomato & Mozzarella Bruschetta ⊙	\$14.00	Hawaijan	\$16.90
Herb crostini topped with juicy tomatoes, fresh bocconcini mozzarella, basil and a light drizzle of balsamic glaze.		Ham, pineapple, rocket, olive oil	ψ10.50
Mac 'n' Cheese Bites	\$15.00	Vegan Margherita 🕾	\$16.90
Rich and creamy pasta with cheese and bacon,	4	*Vegan mozzarella	
generously coated in crispy panko crumb and fried to perfection. Served with sriracha mayo.		Truffle Mushroom ⊙	\$16.90
perfection. Served with smacha mayo.		Mushroom, truffle oil, parmesan, rocket	,
Salmon Cucumber Cups	\$15.50	Dannauan'	¢1C 00
Fresh cucumber cups filled with subtle lemon cream cheese, capers, and smoky sliced salmon.		Pepperoni Pepperoni salami, rocket	\$16.90
cheese, capers, and smory silved saimon.		Pepperorii salarrii, rocket	
Sticky Chicken	\$16.50	Chicken Cranberry	\$17.90
Louisiana-style chicken tenders coated in sticky sauce, served with creamy garlic aioli.		Smoked chicken, cranberries, brie, toasted almonds	
		Silky Otter Signature Smoked Chicken	\$17.90
Silky Otter Platter - Perfect to share		Smoked chicken, caramelised onion, goats cheese, walnuts, rocket, olive oil	
Antipasto Platter ⊙	\$34.50	Signature Meat Lovers	\$18.50
Selection of three New Zealand cheeses, seasonal fruit,	ψ 5 -1.50	Smoked chicken, pepperoni, ham, barbecue sauce	
marinated olives, roasted almonds, hummus, stuffed peppadew, pear & fig chutney, and artisan crackers.		Make pizza base gluten free ⊖	+\$1.50
Popcorn ⊙		Decadent Desserts ⊙	
-	45.00	Appleby Farms Ice Cream & Sorbet Si	ingle \$6.90
Small	\$7.00		uble \$9.90
Large	\$9.00	SO Signature Chao Ton @	\$10.00
Truffle & Parmesan	\$10.50	SO Signature Choc Top ⊙ Your choice of any Appleby Farms ice cream coated in	\$10.00
Silky Sweets Range		either Whittakers milk or dark chocolate shell (served in a cup).	
		Affogato ⊙	\$10.00
Hokey Pokey	\$7.90	Fresh espresso coffee over Appleby Farms ice cream.	******
Peppermint Creams	\$7.90	Add a shot of Galliano	+\$6.00
Pineapple Pieces	\$7.90	Triple Chandata Bussinia	¢16.00
Raspberry Twists	\$7.90	Triple Chocolate Brownie A thick clica of warm, good triple chocolate brownia	\$16.00
Soft Russian Fudge The Lolly Bag	\$7.90 \$5.90	A thick slice of warm, gooey triple chocolate brownie, topped with smooth Appleby Farms vanilla ice cream, drizzled in a salted caramel sauce.	
		Sticky Toffee Pudding ⊙	\$16.50
(VG) Vegan (V) Vegetarian (NGA) No Gluten Added (DF) Dair	y Free	Served with caramel sauce and Appleby Farms vanilla ice cream.	, 2.23

SILKY OTTER — BEVERAGES —

Chilled Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Rogue Society Vodka & Tonic - Served with lime

Coca-Cola Range Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sprite, Fanta Orange		\$6.90
Schweppes Ginger Beer 330ml		\$6.90
Most Organic Juices 275ml Apple Orange Mango, Apple Peach		\$7.90
Otakiri Water 300ml Sparkling, Still		\$5.90
Voyage Water 500ml Sparkling, Still		\$9.00
Tea & Coffee		
Tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint, Chamomile		\$5.50
Coffee Long Black, Americano Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Chai Latte Decaf available on request	Small \$5.90	\$5.50 Large \$6.90
Iced Coffee		\$5.90
Hot Chocolate		\$5.90
Coffee Extras Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Caramel Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Extra Shot		\$1.50
Beer & Cider		
Heineken On Tap 500ml		\$13.90
Heineken Bottled Light (2.5%), Zero (0.00%)		\$10.00
Tiger Crystal		\$10.90
Panhead Port Roads Pilsner, Supercharger APA		\$11.90
Orchard Thieves Cider Apple, Berry		\$11.90
Spirits & Mixers		
Stolen Dark Rum Hendricks Gin Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey Glennfiddich Single Malt Scotch Whiskey		\$11.00 \$12.50 \$12.50 \$12.50
Rogue Society Gin & Tonic - Served with lime		\$13.90

\$13.90

	\sim	~	v÷	21	ıc
•	u	•	Rι	aı	

Cocktails				
Margarita Tequila, lime juice, Triple Sec, salt and a slice of lime				\$17.90
Aperol Spritz Aperol, soda, Bandini Prosecco and a slice of orange				\$17.90
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, double shot espresso and coffee beans				\$17.90
Martini Vodka or Gin, dry Vermouth and an olive or a slice of lemon				\$17.90
Dark & Stormy Dark Rum, lime juice, bitters, sugar syrup, ginger beer and a slice of lemon				\$17.90
BYOW				
Corkage BYO applies for wine only, and staff are required to decant and serve. Food mus	t be purchased for BYO			\$15.00
Champagne & Sparkling			125ml	Bottle
Bandini Prosecco Spy Valley Echelon Méthode Traditionnelle Champagne Laurent-Perrier 'La Cuvee' Brut Nv Champagne Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut Nv	Veneto, Italy Marlborough Champagne, France Champagne, France		\$13.00 \$17.50	\$59.00 \$89.00 \$119.00 \$199.00
White		150ml	250ml	Bottle
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc Spy Valley Pinot Gris Lake Hayes Pinot Gris Stone Paddock Chardonnay TW Estate Chardonnay	Marlborough Central Otago Marlborough Central Otago Hawke's Bay Gisborne	\$12.50 \$15.00 \$12.50 \$14.00 \$12.00 \$13.50	\$18.00 \$22.50 \$19.00 \$21.00 \$18.00 \$19.50	\$52.00 \$69.00 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$49.00 \$52.00
Rosé				
Paritua Stone Paddock Rosé Spy Valley Rosé	Hawke's Bay Marlborough	\$13.00 \$14.00	\$19.00 \$22.00	\$49.00 \$59.00
Red				
Satellite Pinot Noir Lake Hayes Pinot Noir Nanny Goat Pinot Noir Mojo Shiraz	Marlborough Central Otago Central Otago Barossa Valley, SA	\$13.50 \$17.50 \$13.50	\$21.00 \$27.50 \$19.00	\$59.00 \$79.00 \$85.00 \$52.00
Paritua Stone Paddock Merlot Man O' War 'Island Blend' Cab Franc/Malbec/Merlot	Hawke's Bay Waiheke Island	\$13.50 \$17.50	\$19.00 \$28.00	\$52.00 \$75.00